confiscated



# State of South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

## SOUTH DAKOTA GRAIN BUYER'S LICENSE - NON-STORAGE

### CLASS - A

License Number: 1947

This license is effective July 1, 2016. Expires at midnight June 30, 2017.

#### H & I GRAIN OF HETLAND INC 205 MAIN AVE HETLAND SD 57212

This certifies that the above, with a facility located in **DE SMET**, having made application for a license and filed a bond as required by the Laws of South Dakota, is hereby licensed to purchase grain in this state, for resale, in conformity with SDCL 49-45 and the rules and regulations promulgated thereto.

This license is revocable for cause, as provided by law.

Aprilea Hand Serpe

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director



anfiscated



# State of South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

## SOUTH DAKOTA GRAIN BUYER'S LICENSE - NON-STORAGE

### CLASS - A

License Number: 1947

This license is effective July 1, 2016. Expires at midnight June 30, 2017.

#### H & I GRAIN OF HETLAND INC 205 MAIN AVE HETLAND SD 57212

This certifies that the above, with a facility located in **ARLINGTON**, having made application for a license and filed a bond as required by the Laws of South Dakota, is hereby licensed to purchase grain in this state, for resale, in conformity with SDCL 49-45 and the rules and regulations promulgated thereto.

This license is revocable for cause, as provided by law.

Aprilea Hand Serper

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director



confiscated



# State of South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

## SOUTH DAKOTA GRAIN BUYER'S LICENSE - NON-STORAGE

### CLASS - A

License Number: 1947

This license is effective July 1, 2016. Expires at midnight June 30, 2017.

#### H & I GRAIN OF HETLAND INC 205 MAIN AVE HETLAND SD 57212

This certifies that the above, with a facility located in HETLAND, having made application for a license and filed a bond as required by the Laws of South Dakota, is hereby licensed to purchase grain in this state, for resale, in conformity with SDCL 49-45 and the rules and regulations promulgated thereto.

This license is revocable for cause, as provided by law.

Aprilea Conf Jespen

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director

